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Date Teacher Topics video-link
Guidance ; extra lessons, schedules, how to study,
07/04/09(Tue) | Prof. Takayuki Yamashita |registration, etc. (Guidance for only RU students non
Ritsumeikan including outlook for 2 years.)
University
Japan 21/04/09(Tue) Prof. Ryozo Matsuda Introduction to the Japanese Welfare State RU—CAU
28/04/09(Tue) Prof. Takeshi Shinoda |Employment and social differentials under Neo-Liberali RU—CAU
07/05/09(Th) Dr.Chris Grover | Linking about welfare regiimes: RU—CAU
three worlds of welfare capitalism?
08/05/09(Fri) Dr.Chris Grover Thinking about change in welfare states: regulation RU—CAU
theory
Lancaster
U”'Velrs':iy 12/05/09(T ue) Dr.Chris Grover Structures of inequality: political economy and culture RU—CAU
Englan:
oL " . LU
26/05/09(Tue) Dr.Sue Penna Globalization and Neo-liberalism —RU-CAU
From the Keynesian Welfare National State to the LU
R2o e e, (b Jessiey Schumpeterian Workfare Postnational regime —RU-CAU
01/06/09(Mon) | Prof. Kwang-Yeong Shin |Globalization and Social Change in South Korea CAU—RU
Chung-ang
University | 03/06/09(Wed) | Prof. Kwang-Yeong Shin |Development of Social Welfare in South Korea CAU—RU
South Korea
05/06/09(Fri) | Prof. Kwang-Yeong Shin |Welfare Regimes in East-Asian Countries CAU—RU
B ko'ka 16/06/09(Tue) Dr. Carolyn Wright Gender and Family in Japan RU—CAU
Women's
University
Japan 23/06/09(Tue) Dr. Carolyn Wright ~ |One-parent Families and Welfare RU—CAU
02/07/09(Thu) Dr. Kyoung-Hee Kim  |Family and Work in the Era of Globalization RU—CAU
Chung-ang
University
South Korea Wormen in Transition in the Era of Globalizati
‘'omen in Transition in the Era of Globalization:
03/07/09(Fri) Dr. Na-Young Lee Marriage, Migration, and Gender RU—CAU
University of . . S .
Colombo | 07/07/09(Tue) Dr. Subhangi Herath RS o S,OC'a' JegUaIRES _p'eva"'"g ilSoubiesi RU—CAU
Sri Lanca (with specialreference to Sri Lanka)
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